
°

¢

{

°

¢

{

Commissioned by Nottingham High School for its 500th anniversary

4th century, attrib. St Ambrose CECILIA McDOWALL

Joyous and bright  q = c.132

Joyous and bright  q = c.132

Gaude et laetare

First performed by the Nottingham High School Choir with John Keys (organ), conducted by Stefan Reid, at the Founder’s

Day service in the Church of St Mary the Virgin, Lace Market, Nottingham, on 15 June 2013.

© Oxford University Press 2016

SOPRANO

ALTO

TENOR

BASS

ORGAN

PEDAL

 

OXFORD UNIVERSITY PRESS, MUSIC DEPARTMENT, GREAT CLARENDON STREET, OXFORD OX2 6DP. 

The Moral Rights of the Composer have been asserted. Photocopying this copyright material is ILLEGAL.

6

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

&
∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

&
∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

Gau

mp

>

de,-

>

poco

&

‹

∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

?
∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

Gau

mp

>

de,-

>

poco

&

mp sparkling

> > > > > > > > > > >

&

?

8' only 

&
∑

Gau

mf 

>

de,-

>

poco poco

gau

mp  leggiero e sempre ritmico

>

de,-

>

gau de,-

&

poco

gau

mf 

>

de,-

>

poco poco

gau

mp  leggiero e sempre ritmico

>

de,-

>

&

‹

∑

Gau

mf 

>

de,-

>

poco
poco

∑

?

poco

gau

mf 

>

de,-

>

poco poco

∑

&

> >

mf

> > > > > >

mp

>

&

?
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Duration: 3.5 mins
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